Pesach 5785 (April-MAY)

Sunday, April 13 - Pesach First Day

Fri., April 4 - Erev Parshas Vayikra

Shacharis 7:00AM Shacharis . 8:55AM
, , Sof Zman Krias Shma 9:37AM
Candlelighting 7:03PM .
Mi h 7:13PM Tefilas Tal
Kl?C aSh - by Early Mincha 2:00PM
rias ma atter : Shiur Daf Yomi 6:20PM
. . Minch 7:20PM
Shabbos, April 5 - Parshas Vayikra wnena . 0
Shiur Hilchos Sefiras Haomer
Chumash 8:30AM .
, Maariv 8:15PM
Shacharis 8:55AM .
Sof 7 Ko sh 9:45AM Sefiras HaOmer
© man £rias ) ma : Candlelighting - after 8:23PM
Drasha I - Hilchos Pesach Krias Shma after 8:23PM
Shiur Choshen Mishpat 11:00AM )
Early Mincha 2:00PM .
Monday, A 1l 14 - P h S dD
Shiur Daf Yomi 4:40PM oncay pr =220 soot ay

Shacharis 8:55AM

Shabbos Hagodol Drasha II Sof Zmag Krias Shma 91 36AM
Pilpul 5:40PM Early Mincha 2:00PM
pu ’ Shiur Daf Yomi 6:20PM
, Mincha 7:20PM
Mlncha o 6:55PM Maariv - V’sen Bracha 8:20PM
Maariv/Tehillim 8:10PM
Havdallah 8:24PM
Havdallah §:14pM Krias Shma after 8:24PM
Rabbeinu Tam 8:36PM )
T day, April 15 - Friday, April 18
Sunday, April 6 uesday pri riday pri
- Chol Hamoed
Shacharis 7AM/8:30AM
Mi ha / M . 7:10PM Daf Yomi 7:30AM
tneha aariv : Shacharis 8:30AM
Mon.- Wed, April 7-9 Mincha/Maariv (T-Th.) 7:20PM
;baciarjsM . ;fgg?ﬁ Friday, April 18 — Erev Shabbos/Yom Tov
tneha asriv ) Candlelighting 7:18PM
Thurs, April 10 Mlncha. . 7:28PM
; Shiur Hilchos Yom Tov
Shacharis 7:00AM )
Siyum B’chorim Magrlv §:00EM
Mincha / Maariv 7.10PM Krias Shma after 8:28PM
Bedikas Chometz after 8:10PM
Sh , April 19 - P h S h D
Friday, April 11 abbos. pri esac event ay
Shachari 7. 00AM Shacharis 8:55AM
acharis : Sof Zman Krias Shma 9:32AM
— Burn Chometz by 1:00PM — Early Mincha 2:00PM
Candlelighting 7:10PM Seuda Shlishis before 4:20PM
Mincha 7:20PM Shiur Daf Yomi 6:15PM
Krias Shma after 8:20PM Mincha 7:15PM
Shiur Hilchos Sefiras HaOmer
Shabbos, April 12 - Parshas Tzav Maariv 8:25PM
Shabbos Hagadol - Erev Pesach Candlelighting - after 8:29/8:51PM
Shacharis 7:30AM Krias Shma after 8:29PM
Sof Zman Krias Shma 9:38AM
Sunday, April 20 - Pesach Eighth Day
Eat Chometz by 10:11AaM Shacharis 8:55AM
Sof Zman Hanoah 11:33AM Sof Zman Krias Shma 9:31AM
No Seudah Shlishis Shir Hashirim
Early Mincha 2:00PM Yizkor - not before 10:15AM
Shiur Daf Yomi 6:05PM Early Mincha 2:00PM
Mincha 7:05PM Shiur Daf Yomi 6:25PM
Drasha III Hagaddah/Hilchos Pesach Mincha 7:25PM
Maariv 8:05PM Shiur Hilchos Sefiras Haomer
Candlelighting 8:14/8:36PM Maariv 8:25PM

Havdalla 8:30PM



Pesach 5785 (April-MAY)

Mon., April 21 - Thur.,Apr. 24
Shacharis 7:00AM
Mincha/Maariv 7:25PM

Friday, April 25- Parshas Shmini

Shacharis 7:00AM
Candlelighting 7:25PM
Early Mincha 6:45PM
Mincha 7:35PM
Krias Shma after 8:35PM

Shabbos, April 26 — Parshas Shmini
Mevorchim Iyar (M-T)
Molad Sun.8:30:2PM

Chumash Shiur 8:30AM
Shacharis 8:55AM
Sof Zman Krias Shma 9:26AM
Shiur Choshen Mishpat 11:00AM
Early Mincha 2:00PM
Shiur Daf Yomi 5:35PM
Shiur Pirkei Avos 1 6:35PM
Mincha 7:15PM
Maariv/Tehillim 8:30PM
Havdallah 8:36PM
Rabbeinu Tam 8:58PM
Sunday, April 27

Shacharis 7AM/8:30AM
Mincha 7:35PM
Mon., April 28 - Thur.,May 1
Shacharis (M-T Rosh Chodesh) 6:45AM
Shacharis (W-Th) 7:00AM
Mincha/Maariv 7:35PM
Friday, May 2 -

Erev Parshios Tazria-Metzora
Shacharis 7:00AM
Candlelighting 7:32PM
Early Mincha 6:45PM
Mincha 7:42PM
Krias Shma after 8:42PM
Shabbos, May 3 -

Parshios Tazria-Metzora

Chumash Shiur 8:30AM
Shacharis 8:55AM
Sof Zman Krias Shma 9:21AM
Shiur Choshen Mishpat 11:00AM
Early Mincha 2:00PM
Shiur Daf Yomi 5:45PM
Shiur Pirkei Avos 2 6:45PM
Mincha 7:25PM
Maariv/Tehillim 8:40PM
Havdallah 8:43PM
Rabbeinu Tam 9:05PM

Sunday, May 4
Shacharis 7AM/ 8 :
Mincha/Maariv 7

Mon., May 5 - Thur., May 8
Shacharis 7:
Mincha/Maariv 7

Friday, May 9 -

Erev Parshios Acharei-Kedoshim

30AM
40PM

00AM
40PM

Shacharis 7:00AM
Candlelighting 7:40PM
Early Mincha 6:45PM
Mincha 7:50PM
Krias Shma after 8:50PM
Shabbos, May 10 -

Parshios Acharei-Kedoshim

Chumash Shiur 8:30AM
Shacharis 8:55AM
Sof Zman Krias Shma 9:17AM
Shiur Choshen Mishpat 11:00AM
Early Mincha 2:00PM
Shiur Daf Yomi 5:50PM
Shiur Pirkei Avos 3 6:50PM
Mincha 7:30PM
Maariv/Tehillim 8:45PM
Havdallah 8:51PM
Rabbeinu Tam 9:13PM
Sunday, May 11

Shacharis 7AM/ 8 : 30AM
Mincha/Maariv 7:50PM
Mon., May 12 (P”S) - Thur., May 15
Shacharis 7:00AM
Mincha/Maariv 7:50PM

Sof z'man kiddush 1'vanah May 12, 8:31 AM

Friday, May 16 -

r

Lag Ba’'Omer - Erev Parshas Emo
Shacharis 7
Candlelighting 7
Early Mincha 6
Mincha 7
Krias Shma after 8

Shabbos, May 17 - Parshas Emor

Chumash Shiur 8
Shacharis 8
Sof Zman Krias Shma 9
Shiur Choshen Mishpat 11
Early Mincha 2
Shiur Daf Yomi 6
Shiur Pirkei Avos 4 7
Mincha 7
Maariv/Tehillim 8
Havdallah 8
Rabbeinu Tam 9

00AM
:46PM
:45PM
:56PM
:56PM

:30AM
:55AM
:14AM
:00AM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:40PM
:55PM
:57PM
:19PM



